
DVV/EZR/DVV/LPV OOSTNK/ROLKAP/WERVIK-COMINES  Data Technology Deerlijk  (33297)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CHATEAUDUN           21-06-25  379 OUDE &JAARSE     Deelnemers:52 LOSTIJD:06.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15  5  332968 BE 305776524 11.40080 1255.8511    1 
   2 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 11  8  338942 BE 307210523 11.47019 1245.9652    2 
   3 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    12  9  348807 BE 307406823 11.55230 1244.0361    3 
   4 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     8  3  348422 BE 305354324 11.55420 1241.2611    4 
   5 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15 15       2 BE 305772124 11.43160 1241.1829    5 
   6 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  8  1  335287 BE 305345023 11.45270 1239.7375    6 
   7 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE  11  3  328324 BE 303057022 11.39550 1239.3482    7 
   8 178862-91 TITECA FREDDY         WIJTSCH  8  8  322290 BE 305663324 11.35040 1239.2592    8 
   9 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    12  1       2 BE 307409923 11.57020 1236.7581    9 
  10 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15 12       3 BE 305770324 11.44560 1233.5194   10 
  11 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  6  6  347857 BE 306496324 11.59000 1224.8486   11 
  12 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15  4       4 BE 305771524 11.46580 1224.2971   12 
  13 196875-62 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT  KACHTEM  8  2  344138 BE 305194623 11.56400 1221.7917   13 
  14 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 11  5       2 BE 305601718 11.53069 1218.7117   14 
  15 196875-62 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT  KACHTEM  8  3       2 BE 303706324 11.57240 1218.6190   15 
  16 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15  3       5 BE 305778424 11.48310 1217.3591   16 
  17 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  8  8       2 BE 307583824 11.50280 1217.1600   17 
  18 261037-10 TROMBETTA XAVIER      KOMEN-W  9  5  319730 BE 103633424 11.37460 1216.7830   18 
  19 123327-40 WWE CLARYSSE WILLY    LEDEGEM  6  1  335054 BE 309096821 11.51079 1213.3849   19 
  20 309571-44 DELTOUR KARL          ZILLEBE 11  3  326395 BE 305862324 11.44040 1213.0637   20 
  21 176549-09 POTTILLIUS G-DE BACKE MENEN    6  5  328123 BE 302520924 11.45370 1212.5011   21 
  22 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 11  6       3 BE 305414524 11.54379 1212.1016   22 
  23 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  6  3  323426 BE 109510719 11.41570 1211.5602   23 
  24 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE  11  1       2 BE 310409823 11.46010 1211.4532   24 
  25 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  6  2  340755 BE 307360723 11.56220 1211.0710   25 
  26 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  6  6       2 BE 111743723 11.42240 1209.5213   26 
  27 123327-40 WWE CLARYSSE WILLY    LEDEGEM  6  3       2 BE 309015020 11.52049 1209.2247   27 
  28 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   6  1  342617 BE 307660424 11.58300 1208.5256   28 
  29 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 11  3       4 BE 307435723 11.55369 1207.8542   29 
  30 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  8  6       3 BE 307584124 11.52390 1207.5887   30 
  31 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     5  4  348580 BE 305535824 12.03500 1206.8552   31 
  32 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15  1       6 BE 305779724 11.51280 1204.3694   32 
  33 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 11  1       5 BE 309091621 11.56359 1203.6364   33 
  34 261037-10 TROMBETTA XAVIER      KOMEN-W  9  1       2 BE 113317724 11.40550 1202.3692   34 
  35 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 40  340629 BE 310185424 11.58280 1201.6545   35 
  36 139605-22 VANHAECKE DANNY       KACHTEM  4  2  344568 BE 307446824 12.02090 1199.9582   36 
  37 176549-09 POTTILLIUS G-DE BACKE MENEN    6  6       2 BE 302529924 11.48360 1199.2800   37 
  38 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    12  8       3 BE 305426024 12.06230 1197.0726   38 
  39 311735-74 LOFT FARCASEL         HOOGLED  3  2  345949 BE 309882724 12.04400 1194.3003   39 
  40 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    12  3       4 BE 310032922 12.07110 1193.7950   40 
  41 309571-44 DELTOUR KARL          ZILLEBE 11  6       2 BE 305860524 11.48380 1192.8189   41 
  42 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     8  6       2 BE 307436823 12.07320 1191.0506   42 
  43 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15  6       7 BE 305778224 11.54460 1190.1632   43 
  44 125175-45 MESTDAGH RIK          MOORSLE  4  2  337553 BE 305338824 11.58560 1188.8460   44 
  45 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM  9  6  323016 BE 103654824 11.46580 1187.7044   45 
  46 310757-66 BERQUIN JURGEN        LEDEGEM  6  5  334797 BE 305102123 11.57120 1186.3820   46 
  47 310757-66 BERQUIN JURGEN        LEDEGEM  6  4       2 BE 305750921 11.57150 1186.1718   47 
  48 176549-09 POTTILLIUS G-DE BACKE MENEN    6  3       3 BE 302530024 11.51490 1185.3441   48 
  49 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  6  5       2 BE 307360823 12.02290 1185.3035   49 
  50 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  6  5       3 BE 103672424 11.48090 1184.0600   50 
  51 185832-77 VANDER STICHELE JAN   MOORSLE  4  3  336678 BE 309643224 11.59350 1183.0559   51 
  52 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  19  1  343316 BE 307493624 12.05260 1182.0819   52 
  53 125175-45 MESTDAGH RIK          MOORSLE  4  4       2 BE 305338924 12.00340 1182.0462   53 
  54 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    12  2       5 BE 309141421 12.10080 1181.8624   54 
  55 310951-66 VANDENBERGHE STIJN    LANGEMA 24  4  335232 BE 309572823 11.58450 1181.4344   55 
  56 310951-66 VANDENBERGHE STIJN    LANGEMA 24  5       2 BE 309571323 11.59110 1179.6329   56 
  57 146705-41 KERKHOF NORBERT       OOSTNIE  3  2  341931 BE 307351823 12.05420 1176.2332   57 
  58 176549-09 POTTILLIUS G-DE BACKE MENEN    6  4       4 BE 302521624 11.54070 1175.5765   58 
  59 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM  9  1       2 BE 103654424 11.50590 1170.4185   59 
  60 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 11  7       6 BE 309096221 12.04459 1169.7134   60 
  61 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 41       2 BE 310186624 12.06380 1168.0043   61 
  62 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 13       3 BE 310190324 12.06420 1167.7374   62 
  63 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    12  4       6 BE 307406723 12.13520 1167.0990   63 
  64 182601-47 VOLCKAERT CLAUDE      ROESELA  5  1  344581 BE 305448423 12.10360 1165.7003   64 
  65 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE  11  9       3 BE 302502824 11.56540 1164.6825   65 
  66 196196-62 VANDENBROUCKE KURD    WERVIK   5  1  323891 BE 305764724 11.53100 1164.3775   66 
  67 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN    5  1  327956 BE 310420423 11.57100 1162.2776   67 
  68 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 11  4       7 BE 309099521 12.07089 1160.1709   68 
  69 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15  8       8 BE 305775924 12.02250 1158.4854   69 
  70 219175-52 LAGROU DOMINIQUE      LENDELE  4  3  340259 BE 303778024 12.08480 1158.1314   70 
  71 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 14       4 BE 310191424 12.09120 1157.8144   71 
  72 196875-62 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT  KACHTEM  8  7       3 BE 310615424 12.13050 1154.5027   72 
  73 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     5  3       2 BE 309612719 12.17070 1153.7927   73 



  74 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 11 11       8 BE 309091921 12.08579 1153.0012   74 
  75 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  8  5       4 BE 305344023 12.06020 1152.0570   75 
  76 310951-66 VANDENBERGHE STIJN    LANGEMA 24  2       3 BE 307189520 12.06030 1151.8021   76 
  77 260642-03 BERQUIN FRANS         LEDEGEM  5  2  335538 BE 307682624 12.06410 1150.3503   77 
  78 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 24       5 BE 302325924 12.11080 1150.2555   78 
  79 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 16       6 BE 302321724 12.11100 1150.1261   79 
  80 310951-66 VANDENBERGHE STIJN    LANGEMA 24 21       4 BE 305748324 12.07060 1147.6618   80 
  81 310757-66 BERQUIN JURGEN        LEDEGEM  6  6       3 BE 307064022 12.06530 1147.0234   81 
  82 260642-03 BERQUIN FRANS         LEDEGEM  5  3       2 BE 305376723 12.07460 1146.0936   82 
  83 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 30       7 BE 310185824 12.12130 1146.0629   83 
  84 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE  11  2       4 BE 310400823 12.01370 1145.5161   84 
  85 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  6  6       3 BE 305387024 12.12410 1144.6895   85 
  86 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    12 11       7 BE 305425124 12.19440 1144.6303   86 
  87 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM  9  4       3 BE 103654024 11.58030 1141.1977   87 
  88 136868-01 DESMET ROLAND         IZEGEM   3  3  343372 BE 305465523 12.16060 1140.3919   88 
  89 176727-90 VERDUYN ERIC          GITS     5  2  349673 BE 306710324 12.21490 1139.6806   89 
  90 309571-44 DELTOUR KARL          ZILLEBE 11  1       3 BE 300411522 12.01540 1137.6612   90 
  91 116127-18 VERGOTE LUC           OOSTNIE  6  3  341488 BE 307326323 12.15360 1136.0213   91 
  92 176727-90 VERDUYN ERIC          GITS     5  3       2 BE 306711024 12.22520 1135.7936   92 
  93 241432-96 LIZOEN MARNIX         COMINES  6  5  323050 BE 103675124 11.59450 1134.5040   93 
  94 175065-77 DECROIX NOEL & SERGE  RUMBEKE 24  7  338557 BE 302143524 12.13440 1133.3084   94 
  95 139605-22 VANHAECKE DANNY       KACHTEM  4  1       2 BE 307446624 12.19290 1131.6481   95 
  96 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE  11 10       5 BE 302505524 12.05240 1130.5923   96 
  97 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     8  5       3 BE 305355824 12.26010 1120.2679   97 
  98 178862-91 TITECA FREDDY         WIJTSCH  8  4       2 BE 309725023 12.03100 1118.4153   98 
  99 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE  11 11       6 BE 302501324 12.09220 1115.3573   99 
 100 155002-93 KINS ERIC             GELUWE   3  2  328906 BE 309666724 12.10289 1113.1181  100 
 101 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 28       8 BE 302326224 12.21150 1112.2580  101 
 102 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42  9       9 BE 310182224 12.21190 1112.0159  102 
 103 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 33      10 BE 302325324 12.21210 1111.8949  103 
 104 111939-01 VANFLETEREN DANIEL    DADIZEL  2  1  333120 BE 310152722 12.14470 1111.2025  104 
 105 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 11      11 BE 302325124 12.21330 1111.1695  105 
 106 175065-77 DECROIX NOEL & SERGE  RUMBEKE 24  2       2 BE 303239023 12.20030 1109.8410  106 
 107 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  6  4       2 BE 310915622 12.29060 1107.4721  107 
 108 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   6  4       2 BE 305220523 12.24330 1106.8228  108 
 109 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE  11  8       7 BE 310406823 12.12240 1103.9812  109 
 110 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  6  2       4 BE 109513419 12.08150 1102.9020  110 
 111 310951-66 VANDENBERGHE STIJN    LANGEMA 24 18       5 BE 309572223 12.19420 1100.2035  111 
 112 241432-96 LIZOEN MARNIX         COMINES  6  2       2 BE 103675724 12.08390 1100.1192  112 
 113 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     5  2       3 BE 309957122 12.32050 1099.3325  113 
 114 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  19  2       2 BE 307113422 12.27240 1098.9629  114 
 115 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 37      12 BE 302332324 12.25080 1098.3308  115 
 116 178862-91 TITECA FREDDY         WIJTSCH  8  3       3 BE 300513822 12.08410 1097.4065  116 
 117 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  6  4       4 BE 305384524 12.25410 1096.7920  117 
 118 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 38      13 BE 310191324 12.25530 1095.6811  118 
 119 310951-66 VANDENBERGHE STIJN    LANGEMA 24  8       6 BE 309571423 12.21210 1094.2778  119 
 120 310951-66 VANDENBERGHE STIJN    LANGEMA 24 16       7 BE 309692423 12.21420 1093.0290  120 
 121 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  19  5       3 BE 307492224 12.29160 1092.4353  121 
 122 260642-03 BERQUIN FRANS         LEDEGEM  5  1       3 BE 307016122 12.22510 1089.9399  122 
 123 151899-94 DEBEUF L-N            GELUWE   3  2  328492 BE 302517524 12.16260 1089.7667  123 
 124 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN    5  3       2 BE 302535824 12.16320 1087.6277  124 
 125 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 31      14 BE 302327724 12.29250 1083.3681  125 
 126 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  6  1       5 BE 307360423 12.29410 1082.8505  126 
 127 116127-18 VERGOTE LUC           OOSTNIE  6  4       2 BE 305513424 12.30320 1082.2565  127 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DVV/EZR/DVV/LPV OOSTNK/ROLKAP/WERVIK-COMINES  Data Technology Deerlijk  (33297)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CHATEAUDUN           21-06-25  248 JAARSE           Deelnemers:46 LOSTIJD:06.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15  5  332968 BE 305776524 11.40080 1255.8511    1 
   2 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     3  1  348422 BE 305354324 11.55420 1241.2611    2 
   3 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15 15       2 BE 305772124 11.43160 1241.1829    3 
   4 178862-91 TITECA FREDDY         WIJTSCH  3  3  322290 BE 305663324 11.35040 1239.2592    4 
   5 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15 12       3 BE 305770324 11.44560 1233.5194    5 
   6 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  3  3  347857 BE 306496324 11.59000 1224.8486    6 
   7 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15  4       4 BE 305771524 11.46580 1224.2971    7 
   8 196875-62 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT  KACHTEM  7  2  344138 BE 303706324 11.57240 1218.6190    8 
   9 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15  3       5 BE 305778424 11.48310 1217.3591    9 
  10 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  3  3  335287 BE 307583824 11.50280 1217.1600   10 
  11 261037-10 TROMBETTA XAVIER      KOMEN-W  9  5  319730 BE 103633424 11.37460 1216.7830   11 
  12 309571-44 DELTOUR KARL          ZILLEBE  9  1  326395 BE 305862324 11.44040 1213.0637   12 
  13 176549-09 POTTILLIUS G-DE BACKE MENEN    6  5  328123 BE 302520924 11.45370 1212.5011   13 
  14 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE  4  2  338942 BE 305414524 11.54379 1212.1016   14 
  15 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   4  1  342617 BE 307660424 11.58300 1208.5256   15 
  16 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  3  1       2 BE 307584124 11.52390 1207.5887   16 
  17 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     3  2  348580 BE 305535824 12.03500 1206.8552   17 



  18 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15  1       6 BE 305779724 11.51280 1204.3694   18 
  19 261037-10 TROMBETTA XAVIER      KOMEN-W  9  1       2 BE 113317724 11.40550 1202.3692   19 
  20 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 40  340629 BE 310185424 11.58280 1201.6545   20 
  21 139605-22 VANHAECKE DANNY       KACHTEM  4  2  344568 BE 307446824 12.02090 1199.9582   21 
  22 176549-09 POTTILLIUS G-DE BACKE MENEN    6  6       2 BE 302529924 11.48360 1199.2800   22 
  23 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS     6  3  348807 BE 305426024 12.06230 1197.0726   23 
  24 311735-74 LOFT FARCASEL         HOOGLED  2  1  345949 BE 309882724 12.04400 1194.3003   24 
  25 309571-44 DELTOUR KARL          ZILLEBE  9  4       2 BE 305860524 11.48380 1192.8189   25 
  26 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15  6       7 BE 305778224 11.54460 1190.1632   26 
  27 125175-45 MESTDAGH RIK          MOORSLE  3  1  337553 BE 305338824 11.58560 1188.8460   27 
  28 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM  9  6  323016 BE 103654824 11.46580 1187.7044   28 
  29 176549-09 POTTILLIUS G-DE BACKE MENEN    6  3       3 BE 302530024 11.51490 1185.3441   29 
  30 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  3  3  323426 BE 103672424 11.48090 1184.0600   30 
  31 185832-77 VANDER STICHELE JAN   MOORSLE  4  3  336678 BE 309643224 11.59350 1183.0559   31 
  32 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  14  1  343316 BE 307493624 12.05260 1182.0819   32 
  33 125175-45 MESTDAGH RIK          MOORSLE  3  3       2 BE 305338924 12.00340 1182.0462   33 
  34 176549-09 POTTILLIUS G-DE BACKE MENEN    6  4       4 BE 302521624 11.54070 1175.5765   34 
  35 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM  9  1       2 BE 103654424 11.50590 1170.4185   35 
  36 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 41       2 BE 310186624 12.06380 1168.0043   36 
  37 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 13       3 BE 310190324 12.06420 1167.7374   37 
  38 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE   4  2  328324 BE 302502824 11.56540 1164.6825   38 
  39 196196-62 VANDENBROUCKE KURD    WERVIK   5  1  323891 BE 305764724 11.53100 1164.3775   39 
  40 123386-02 DEMONIE GUIDO         LANGEMA 15  8       8 BE 305775924 12.02250 1158.4854   40 
  41 219175-52 LAGROU DOMINIQUE      LENDELE  3  2  340259 BE 303778024 12.08480 1158.1314   41 
  42 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 14       4 BE 310191424 12.09120 1157.8144   42 
  43 196875-62 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT  KACHTEM  7  6       2 BE 310615424 12.13050 1154.5027   43 
  44 260642-03 BERQUIN FRANS         LEDEGEM  3  1  335538 BE 307682624 12.06410 1150.3503   44 
  45 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 24       5 BE 302325924 12.11080 1150.2555   45 
  46 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 16       6 BE 302321724 12.11100 1150.1261   46 
  47 310951-66 VANDENBERGHE STIJN    LANGEMA  8  6  335232 BE 305748324 12.07060 1147.6618   47 
  48 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 30       7 BE 310185824 12.12130 1146.0629   48 
  49 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  3  3  340755 BE 305387024 12.12410 1144.6895   49 
  50 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS     6  5       2 BE 305425124 12.19440 1144.6303   50 
  51 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM  9  4       3 BE 103654024 11.58030 1141.1977   51 
  52 176727-90 VERDUYN ERIC          GITS     3  2  349673 BE 306710324 12.21490 1139.6806   52 
  53 176727-90 VERDUYN ERIC          GITS     3  3       2 BE 306711024 12.22520 1135.7936   53 
  54 241432-96 LIZOEN MARNIX         COMINES  6  5  323050 BE 103675124 11.59450 1134.5040   54 
  55 175065-77 DECROIX NOEL & SERGE  RUMBEKE 18  1  338557 BE 302143524 12.13440 1133.3084   55 
  56 139605-22 VANHAECKE DANNY       KACHTEM  4  1       2 BE 307446624 12.19290 1131.6481   56 
  57 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE   4  3       2 BE 302505524 12.05240 1130.5923   57 
  58 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     3  2       2 BE 305355824 12.26010 1120.2679   58 
  59 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE   4  4       3 BE 302501324 12.09220 1115.3573   59 
  60 155002-93 KINS ERIC             GELUWE   1  1  328906 BE 309666724 12.10289 1113.1181   60 
  61 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 28       8 BE 302326224 12.21150 1112.2580   61 
  62 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42  9       9 BE 310182224 12.21190 1112.0159   62 
  63 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 33      10 BE 302325324 12.21210 1111.8949   63 
  64 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 11      11 BE 302325124 12.21330 1111.1695   64 
  65 241432-96 LIZOEN MARNIX         COMINES  6  2       2 BE 103675724 12.08390 1100.1192   65 
  66 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 37      12 BE 302332324 12.25080 1098.3308   66 
  67 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  3  2       2 BE 305384524 12.25410 1096.7920   67 
  68 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 38      13 BE 310191324 12.25530 1095.6811   68 
  69 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  14  4       2 BE 307492224 12.29160 1092.4353   69 
  70 151899-94 DEBEUF L-N            GELUWE   2  1  328492 BE 302517524 12.16260 1089.7667   70 
  71 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT   MENEN    4  2  327956 BE 302535824 12.16320 1087.6277   71 
  72 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 31      14 BE 302327724 12.29250 1083.3681   72 
  73 116127-18 VERGOTE LUC           OOSTNIE  3  1  341488 BE 305513424 12.30320 1082.2565   73 
  74 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  3  1       2 BE 103673224 12.13570 1081.8732   74 
  75 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS     6  1       3 BE 305427324 12.38510 1077.0635   75 
  76 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM  9  3       4 BE 103653924 12.14550 1077.0192   76 
  77 125175-45 MESTDAGH RIK          MOORSLE  3  2       3 BE 305339424 12.28270 1076.8958   77 
  78 309571-44 DELTOUR KARL          ZILLEBE  9  5       3 BE 310641824 12.18120 1076.5007   78 
  79 178862-91 TITECA FREDDY         WIJTSCH  3  2       2 BE 305662224 12.14340 1075.8540   79 
  80 176549-09 POTTILLIUS G-DE BACKE MENEN    6  2       5 BE 302522324 12.21240 1070.8975   80 
  81 304107-12 SIERENS DINA          RUMBEKE 42 29      15 BE 310185524 12.35050 1064.1885   81 
  82 309571-44 DELTOUR KARL          ZILLEBE  9  3       4 BE 305863624 12.21500 1063.7534   82 
  83 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  3  2       2 BE 306496724 12.42280 1062.2669   83 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


